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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z ✓   ✓  ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Beechs I Love You Chocolate Selection 90g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Sweetened Condensed MILK, HAZELNUTS (2.5%), 

ALMONDS, Humectant (Sorbitol, Glycerine), Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Fat 

Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavouring, Anglesey Sea Salt, Anti Caking Agent (Tricalcium Phosphate), Stabiliser (Invertase), 

Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Colour (Beetroot Red). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other Tree NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2094 

Energy (kcal):   499 

Fat (g):   27.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13.8 



 

Carbohydrate (g):   57.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   50.8 

Protein (g):   5.4 

Salt (g):   0.21 

 

 

Product Name: Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel Biscuits 140g 

 

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (35.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats: (Palm, Shea in 

varying proportions); Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate; Flavouring), WHEAT 

Flour, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Grain Crisps (8.7%) (Rice Flour, WHEAT Flour, Salt, Corn Flour, Sugar, 

BARLEY Malt Extract), Palm Fat, HAZELNUTS (4.2%), Whole MILK Powder, Butter (MILK), Humectant: Sorbitol Syrup, 

BARLEY Malt Extract, Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Salt (0.25%), Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin, Mono- and Di-Glycerides of 

Fatty Acids, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonate, Sodium Carbonate, Diphosphates, Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2012 

Energy (kcal):   480 

Fat (g):   22 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12 

Carbohydrate (g):   62 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   46 

Protein (g):   5.5 

Salt (g):   1.0 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Sweet Popcorn 27g 

 

Ingredients: Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS and DAIRY are usually 

handled.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2134 

Energy (kcal):   507 

Fat (g):   21.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   68.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   30.3 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.1 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France White Chocolate Heart 50g 

 

Ingredients: (96%) Colombian White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter 35% Minimum, Milk Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 

Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), (4%) Freeze Dried Raspberries. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    



 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2358.91 

Energy (kcal):   563.77 

Fat (g):   38.38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22.75 

Carbohydrate (g):   49.88 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49.79 

Protein (g):   7.05 

Salt (g):   0.25 

 

 

Product Name: Bon Bons Sherbet Strawberries 210g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, SULPHITES, Citric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Tartaric Acid, Sunflower Oil, Flavouring, 

Colour: E163. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1714 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   0.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   99 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   69 

Protein (g):   <0.5 

Salt (g):   0.36 

 


